
Route Stop Time

302 CKHS AM

302 CKHS AM Rooney Rd NW - Bus Shed 7:18 AM

302 CKHS AM 6969 Provost Rd NW 7:19 AM

302 CKHS AM Provost Rd NW & NW Terrace View Dr (SW) 7:22 AM

302 CKHS AM Provost Rd NW & NW Eldorado Blvd (N) 7:23 AM

302 CKHS AM Chico Way NW & NW Songbird Ln 7:25 AM

302 CKHS AM 6931 Chico Way NW - ORANGE TRIANGLE ON MAILBOX 7:27 AM

302 CKHS AM Chico Way NW & Newport Ct NW (S) 7:28 AM

302 CKHS AM Chico Way NW & Holly Park Dr NW (S) 7:29 AM

302 CKHS AM Chico Way NW & Newberry Ln NW (S) 7:30 AM

302 CKHS AM Provost Rd NW & NW 82nd St (W) 7:33 AM

302 CKHS AM Provost Rd NW & NW Walgren Dr (SW) 7:34 AM

302 CKHS AM Provost Rd NW & NW Shelley Dr (NW) 7:34 AM

302 CKHS PM

302 CKHS PM Provost Rd NW & NW Shelley Dr (NW) 2:50 PM

302 CKHS PM Provost Rd NW & NW Walgren Dr (N) 2:51 PM

302 CKHS PM Provost Rd NW & NW 82nd St (N) 2:52 PM

302 CKHS PM Rooney Rd NW - Bus Shed 2:53 PM

302 CKHS PM 6969 Provost Rd NW 2:55 PM

302 CKHS PM Provost Rd NW & NW Terrace View Dr (N) 2:56 PM

302 CKHS PM Provost Rd NW & NW Eldorado Blvd (N) 2:57 PM

302 CKHS PM Chico Way NW & NW Songbird Ln 2:59 PM

302 CKHS PM 6931 Chico Way NW 3:01 PM

302 CKHS PM Chico Way NW & Newport Ct NW (S) 3:02 PM

302 CKHS PM Chico Way NW & Holly Park Dr NW (S) 3:03 PM

302 CKHS PM Chico Way NW & Newberry Ln NW (S) 3:04 PM

303 CKHS AM

303 CKHS AM 8371 State Hwy 303-ACROSS STREET FROM GRACE POINT 6:50 AM

303 CKHS AM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Sirocco Cir NW (E) 7:12 AM

303 CKHS AM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Paddington Ct (NE) 7:16 AM

303 CKHS AM NW Ioka Dr & Willamette Meridian Rd NW - Turn Around 7:17 AM

303 CKHS AM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Mountain Vista Ln NW (W) 7:19 AM

303 CKHS AM ANDERSON HILL & ANDERSON LANDING 7:20 AM

303 CKHS AM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Wayward Pl NW 7:21 AM

303 CKHS AM Lathrop Ln NW & NW Anderson Hill Rd (SW) 7:23 AM

303 CKHS AM 6797 NW Anderson Hill Rd 7:24 AM

303 CKHS AM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Goldfern Ct (NW) 7:26 AM

303 CKHS AM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Segerman Ln (NW) 7:28 AM

303 CKHS AM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Lois Dr (NW) 7:29 AM



303 CKHS AM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & Quiet View Ln NW (NW) 7:30 AM

303 CKHS AM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Olympic View Rd NW (W) 7:35 AM

303 CKHS AM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Leeway Ave NW (NW) 7:37 AM

303 CKHS PM

303 CKHS PM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Sirocco Cir NW (E) 2:46 PM

303 CKHS PM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Leeway Ave NW (N) 2:48 PM

303 CKHS PM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Olympic View Rd NW (NW) 2:49 PM

303 CKHS PM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Paddington Ct (NE) 2:52 PM

303 CKHS PM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Ioka Dr (SW) 2:53 PM

303 CKHS PM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Wayward Pl NW 2:56 PM

303 CKHS PM Lathrop Ln NW & NW Anderson Hill Rd (SW) 2:57 PM

303 CKHS PM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Goldfern Ct (NW) 2:59 PM

303 CKHS PM 6797 NW Anderson Hill Rd 2:59 PM

303 CKHS PM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Segerman Ln (NW) 3:01 PM

303 CKHS PM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Lois Dr (NW) 3:02 PM

303 CKHS PM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & Quiet View Ln NW (NW) 3:03 PM

317 CKHS AM

317 CKHS AM 3995 Chico Way NW 7:09 AM

317 CKHS AM Erlands Point Rd NW & Shadden Ln NW (SW) 7:10 AM

317 CKHS AM Erlands Point Rd NW & Dyes Inlet Rd NW (SW) 7:11 AM

317 CKHS AM Erlands Point Rd NW & Kittyhawk Dr NW (N) 7:13 AM

317 CKHS AM Erlands Point Rd NW & Tanda Ave 7:14 AM

317 CKHS AM 3485 Erlands Point Rd NW 7:15 AM

317 CKHS AM 3877 Erlands Point Rd NW 7:16 AM

317 CKHS AM Erlands Point Rd NW & Erlands Point Loop 7:17 AM

317 CKHS AM 5800 Erlands Point Rd NW 7:18 AM

317 CKHS AM 4755 Erlands Point Rd NW 7:18 AM

317 CKHS AM Donida Dr & Erlands Point Rd NW 7:19 AM

317 CKHS AM 4116 Chico Way NW 7:22 AM

317 CKHS AM Chico Way NW & Chico Creek Ln NW (SE) 7:23 AM

317 CKHS AM Chico Way NW & NW Green Rd 7:24 AM

317 CKHS AM 8483 Silverdale Way NW 7:28 AM

317 CKHS AM Martin Ave NW & NW Lowell St 7:30 AM

317 CKHS PM

317 CKHS PM Martin Ave NW & NW Lowell St 2:50 PM

317 CKHS PM 8517 Silverdale Way NW 2:53 PM

317 CKHS PM Chico Way NW & Johnson Way NW 3:02 PM

317 CKHS PM Chico Way NW & NW Green Rd 3:04 PM

317 CKHS PM Chico Way NW & Chico Creek Ln NW (NW) 3:05 PM

317 CKHS PM 4001 Chico Way NW 3:08 PM



317 CKHS PM Erlands Point Rd NW & Shadden Ln NW (SE) 3:10 PM

317 CKHS PM Erlands Point Rd NW & Dyes Inlet Rd NW (SE) 3:12 PM

317 CKHS PM Erlands Point Rd NW & Austin Dr (E) 3:14 PM

317 CKHS PM Erlands Point Rd NW & Tanda Ave 3:15 PM

317 CKHS PM Erlands Point Rd NW & 2nd Tanda Ave 3:16 PM

317 CKHS PM 3877 Erlands Point Rd NW 3:17 PM

317 CKHS PM Erlands Point Rd NW  & Erlands Beach Loop NW 3:18 PM

317 CKHS PM 4845 Erlands Point Rd NW 3:19 PM

317 CKHS PM Donida Dr & Erlands Point Rd NW 3:20 PM

321 CKHS AM

321 CKHS AM NW Luoto Rd & Vincent Rd NW (NE) 7:08 AM

321 CKHS AM Daycare Parking Lots - STOP AT CHAPEL 7:18 AM

321 CKHS AM Scorpion Ave & Albacore Cir - north 7:21 AM

321 CKHS AM Bonefish Cir & Scorpion Ave 7:23 AM

321 CKHS AM Tullibee Cir & Tullibee Cir Q & Tullibee Cir R 7:25 AM

321 CKHS AM Old Frontier Rd NW & NW Gustafson Rd (NW) 7:28 AM

321 CKHS PM

321 CKHS PM Highway 308 & Vincent Rd NW 2:56 PM

321 CKHS PM 1960 NW Luoto Rd 2:57 PM

321 CKHS PM Daycare Parking Lots - STOP AT CHAPEL 3:07 PM

321 CKHS PM Scorpion Ave & Albacore Cir - north 3:11 PM

321 CKHS PM Bonefish Cir & Scorpion Ave 3:12 PM

321 CKHS PM Tullibee Cir & Tullibee Cir Q & Tullibee Cir R 3:14 PM

324 CKHS AM

324 CKHS AM 3567 NW Half Mile Rd 6:50 AM

324 CKHS AM 2958 NW Mountain View Rd 6:54 AM

324 CKHS AM NW Mountain View Rd & Kegley Rd NW (SW) 6:55 AM

324 CKHS AM 2400 NW Mountain View Rd 6:59 AM

324 CKHS AM 2003 NW Mountain View Rd 7:00 AM

324 CKHS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW North Star Dr 7:03 AM

324 CKHS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Piper Ct (SE) 7:04 AM

324 CKHS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & Orweiler Rd NW 7:05 AM

324 CKHS AM 15950 Clear Creek Rd NW 7:06 AM

324 CKHS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Beth Ln (SE) 7:08 AM

324 CKHS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW River Ln 7:09 AM

324 CKHS AM 18085 Clear Creek Rd NW 7:13 AM

324 CKHS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Mountain View Rd 7:16 AM

324 CKHS AM 14083 Clear Creek Rd NW 7:17 AM

324 CKHS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Shadow Glen Blvd 7:18 AM

324 CKHS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Melody Ln 7:20 AM



324 CKHS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW St Cyr Pl & Sunde Rd NW 7:22 AM

324 CKHS AM Clear Creek Ct NW & Clear Creek Rd NW 7:24 AM

324 CKHS AM Clear Creek Rd NW & Random Pl NW 7:26 AM

324 CKHS PM

324 CKHS PM Clear Creek Rd NW & Random Pl NW 2:49 PM

324 CKHS PM Clear Creek Ct NW & Clear Creek Rd NW 2:51 PM

324 CKHS PM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW St Cyr Pl & Sunde Rd NW 2:52 PM

324 CKHS PM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Melody Ln 2:53 PM

324 CKHS PM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Shadow Glen Blvd 2:54 PM

324 CKHS PM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Mountain View Rd 2:55 PM

324 CKHS PM 2958 NW Mountain View Rd 2:56 PM

324 CKHS PM Kegley Rd NW & NW Mountain View Rd 2:57 PM

324 CKHS PM 2003 NW Mountain View Rd 2:58 PM

324 CKHS PM 2400 NW Mountain View Rd 2:59 PM

324 CKHS PM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW North Star Dr 3:00 PM

324 CKHS PM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Piper Ct (SE) 3:01 PM

324 CKHS PM Clear Creek Rd NW & Orweiler Rd NW 3:02 PM

324 CKHS PM 15950 Clear Creek Rd NW 3:03 PM

324 CKHS PM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Beth Ln (SE) 3:05 PM

324 CKHS PM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW River Ln 3:07 PM

324 CKHS PM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Moter Way (SE) 3:08 PM

324 CKHS PM Clear Creek Rd NW & NW Little Creek Way 3:09 PM

324 CKHS PM 18085 Clear Creek Rd NW 3:13 PM

324 CKHS PM 3567 NW Half Mile Rd 3:18 PM

327 CKHS AM

327 CKHS AM Thresher Ave & Greenfish Dr (NE) 7:13 AM

327 CKHS AM Sam Houston Dr & Michigan Dr (N) 7:15 AM

327 CKHS AM Thresher Ave & Grayback Dr (NW) 7:18 AM

327 CKHS AM Gudgeon Ave & Alabama Ct (W) 7:21 AM

327 CKHS PM

327 CKHS PM Old Frontier Rd NW & NW Gustafson Rd (SW) 2:46 PM

327 CKHS PM Thresher Ave & Greenfish Dr (NE) 3:06 PM

327 CKHS PM Sam Houston Dr & Michigan Dr (N) 3:07 PM

327 CKHS PM Thresher Ave & Grayback Dr (NW) 3:09 PM

327 CKHS PM Gudgeon Ave & Alabama Ct (W) 3:11 PM

330 CKHS AM

330 CKHS AM Cascades Pass Blvd & Stevens Pass Dr (N) 7:14 AM

330 CKHS AM Moltke Rd & Snoqualmie Pass BLVD 7:19 AM

330 CKHS PM

330 CKHS PM Cascades Pass Blvd & Stevens Pass Dr (N) 2:58 PM



330 CKHS PM Moltke Rd & Snoqualmie Pass BLVD 3:01 PM

337 CKHS AM

337 CKHS AM Nels Nelson Rd NW & NW Silver St 7:23 AM

337 CKHS AM Nels Nelson Rd NW & NW Huckle Dr (SW) 7:25 AM

337 CKHS AM NW Joels Ct & Tracyton Blvd NW 7:31 AM

337 CKHS AM Tracyton Blvd & Barker Creek Rd 7:31 AM

337 CKHS AM NW Selbo Rd & Tracyton Blvd NW 7:33 AM

337 CKHS PM

337 CKHS PM Nels Nelson Rd NW & NW Silver St 2:54 PM

337 CKHS PM Nels Nelson Rd NW & NW Huckle Dr (NW) 2:57 PM

337 CKHS PM Tracyton Blvd & Barker Creek Rd 2:58 PM

337 CKHS PM NW Joels Ct & Tracyton Blvd NW 3:02 PM

337 CKHS PM NW Selbo Rd & Tracyton Blvd NW 3:04 PM

338 CKHS AM

338 CKHS AM 2nd Londonderry Loop NW & NW Eldorado Blvd 7:15 AM

338 CKHS AM NW Eldorado Blvd & NW Iskra Blvd 7:16 AM

338 CKHS AM 5481 NW Eldorado Blvd (white mailboxes) 7:17 AM

338 CKHS AM Eldorado Pl NW & NW Highpoint Ct (N) 7:18 AM

338 CKHS AM 5826 Lenea Dr NW 7:20 AM

338 CKHS AM NW Caitlin St & NW Eldorado Blvd 7:25 AM

338 CKHS AM Dickey Rd NW & Dickey Pl NW 7:29 AM

338 CKHS AM Dickey Rd NW & NW Cascade St 7:31 AM

338 CKHS AM Dickey Rd NW & NW Cannon Cir (SE) 7:32 AM

338 CKHS AM Dickey Rd NW & NW Discovery Ridge Ct 7:33 AM

338 CKHS AM Dickey Rd NW & NW Apex Airport Rd 7:35 AM

338 CKHS PM

338 CKHS PM Dickey Rd NW & NW Apex Airport Rd 2:52 PM

338 CKHS PM Dickey Rd NW & NW Discovery Ridge Ct 2:54 PM

338 CKHS PM Dickey Rd NW & NW Cannon Cir (NW) 2:57 PM

338 CKHS PM Dickey Rd NW & NW Cascade St 2:58 PM

338 CKHS PM Dickey Rd NW & Dickey Pl NW 3:01 PM

338 CKHS PM NW Caitlin St & NW Eldorado Blvd 3:04 PM

338 CKHS PM 1st Londonberry Loop NW & NW Eldorado Blvd 3:06 PM

338 CKHS PM NW Eldorado Blvd & NW Iskra Blvd 3:07 PM

338 CKHS PM 5481 NW Eldorado Blvd 3:10 PM

338 CKHS PM Eldorado Pl NW & NW Highpoint Ct (N) 3:12 PM

338 CKHS PM 5826 Lenea Dr NW 3:13 PM

339 CKHS AM

339 CKHS AM Olympic View Rd NW & NW Littlewood LN 6:55 AM

339 CKHS AM Olympic View Loop Rd NW & NW Brothers View Ln (SE) 7:00 AM



339 CKHS AM 15013 Olympic View Loop Rd NW 7:01 AM

339 CKHS AM Olympic View Loop Rd NW 7:03 AM

339 CKHS AM 15858 Olympic View Rd NW 7:05 AM

339 CKHS AM NW Olympic Circle Dr & Olympic View Rd NW 7:07 AM

339 CKHS AM NW Herried Rd & Olympic View Rd NW 7:09 AM

339 CKHS AM Olympic View Rd NW & NW Olympic Peaks Way (SE) 7:11 AM

339 CKHS AM 14281 Olympic View Rd NW 7:14 AM

339 CKHS AM NW Illich Rd & Olympic View Rd NW 7:15 AM

339 CKHS AM 12839 Olympic View Rd NW 7:17 AM

339 CKHS AM 12081 Olympic View Rd NW 7:19 AM

339 CKHS AM Ivy Ln NW & NW Gustafson Rd & NW Westgate Rd 7:21 AM

339 CKHS AM Avellana Cir NW & NW Westgate Rd 7:22 AM

339 CKHS AM Old Frontier Rd NW & NW Bison Ln (NE) 7:24 AM

339 CKHS AM NW Hosman Cir & Old Frontier Rd NW 7:25 AM

339 CKHS AM Old Frontier LN NW & Gumtree Ln 7:26 AM

339 CKHS AM NW Bigfoot Way & Old Frontier Rd NW 7:28 AM

339 CKHS PM

339 CKHS PM NW Bigfoot Way & Old Frontier Rd NW 2:46 PM

339 CKHS PM NW Gumtree Ln & Old Frontier Rd NW 2:48 PM

339 CKHS PM NW Hosman Cir & Old Frontier Rd NW 2:49 PM

339 CKHS PM Bison Ln & Old Frontier Rd NW 2:50 PM

339 CKHS PM Avellana Cir NW & NW Westgate Rd 2:51 PM

339 CKHS PM Ivy Ln NW & Westgate 2:52 PM

339 CKHS PM 12081 Olympic View Rd NW 2:54 PM

339 CKHS PM 12839 Olympic View Rd NW 2:55 PM

339 CKHS PM Illich Rd & Olympic View Rd NW 2:57 PM

339 CKHS PM 14281 Olympic View Rd NW 2:58 PM

339 CKHS PM Olympic View Loop Rd NW & NW Brothers View Ln (SW) 2:59 PM

339 CKHS PM 14974 Olympic View Loop Rd NW 3:01 PM

339 CKHS PM 16341 Olympic View Rd NW 3:03 PM

339 CKHS PM Olympic View Loop Rd NW 3:03 PM

339 CKHS PM NW Olympic Circle Dr & Olympic View Rd NW 3:04 PM

339 CKHS PM NW Herried Rd & Olympic View Rd NW 3:05 PM

340 CKHS AM

340 CKHS AM 2014 NW Myhre Rd 7:10 AM

340 CKHS AM Enterprise Ln NW & NW Myhre Pl 7:11 AM

340 CKHS AM Mahogany Ln NW & Nels Nelson Rd NW 7:17 AM

340 CKHS AM NW Derryfield Dr & Ridgepark Pl NW 7:22 AM

340 CKHS AM Shipside Ln NW & Ridgetop Blvd NW 7:24 AM

340 CKHS PM



340 CKHS PM Mahogany Ln NW & Nels Nelson Rd NW 2:56 PM

340 CKHS PM NW Derryfield Dr & Ridgepark Pl NW 3:00 PM

340 CKHS PM Shipside Ln NW & Ridgetop Blvd NW 3:01 PM

340 CKHS PM Mickelberry Rd NW & Bushlac Ln NW (SE) 3:09 PM

341 CKHS AM

341 CKHS AM Convoy Ct NW & Silverdale Way NW 7:11 AM

341 CKHS AM NW Nuthatch Way & Silverdale Way NW 7:11 AM

341 CKHS AM NW Misty Ridge Ln & Silverdale Way NW 7:12 AM

341 CKHS AM NW Bobwhite Ln & Silverdale Way NW - Signature Apartments 7:13 AM

341 CKHS AM NW Vasquez Way & Silverdale Way NW 7:14 AM

341 CKHS AM Silverdale Way NW & NW Hidden Pl (S) 7:15 AM

341 CKHS AM Silverdale Way NW & Zephyr Ln NW 7:16 AM

341 CKHS AM Grandpeak Ln NW & Silverdale Way NW 7:17 AM

341 CKHS AM NW Spirit Ct E & Ridgelane Dr NW 7:18 AM

341 CKHS AM NW Marmot Cir & NW Marmot Ct & Ridgelane Dr NW 7:20 AM

341 CKHS AM NW Timberview Ct & Woodcrest Loop NW 7:22 AM

341 CKHS AM Ridgelane Dr NW & Rocky Ridge Rd NW 7:24 AM

341 CKHS AM Ridgelane Dr NW & Westridge Dr NW 7:25 AM

341 CKHS AM NW Forest Creek Dr & NW Forest Creek Pl (NW) 7:27 AM

341 CKHS AM NW Schold Pl & Silverdale Way NW 7:29 AM

341 CKHS PM

341 CKHS PM Convoy Ct NW & Silverdale Way NW 2:55 PM

341 CKHS PM NW Nuthatch Way & Silverdale Way NW 2:56 PM

341 CKHS PM NW Bobwhite Ln & Silverdale Way NW - Signature Apartments 3:00 PM

341 CKHS PM Silverdale Way NW & NW Vasquez Way (S) 3:02 PM

341 CKHS PM Silverdale Way NW & NW Hidden Pl (S) 3:03 PM

341 CKHS PM Silverdale Way NW & Zephyr Ln NW 3:05 PM

341 CKHS PM Grandpeak Ln NW & Silverdale Way NW 3:06 PM

341 CKHS PM NW Spirit Ct E & Ridgelane Dr NW 3:08 PM

341 CKHS PM NW Marmot Cir & NW Marmot Ct & Ridgelane Dr NW 3:10 PM

341 CKHS PM NW Timberview Ct & Woodcrest Loop NW 3:12 PM

341 CKHS PM Ridgelane Dr NW & Rocky Ridge Rd NW (NE) 3:13 PM

341 CKHS PM Ridgelane Dr NW & Westridge Dr NW 3:14 PM

341 CKHS PM NW Forest Creek Dr & NW Forest Creek Pl (NW) 3:15 PM

341 CKHS PM NW Schold Pl & Silverdale Way NW 3:17 PM

345 CKHS AM

345 CKHS AM Marigold Dr NW & Ridgetop Blvd NW 7:10 AM

345 CKHS AM Quail Run Dr NW & Ridgetop Blvd NW 7:11 AM

345 CKHS AM Quail Run Dr NW  & Ridgetop Blvd NW 7:13 AM

345 CKHS AM Crossridge Ave NW & NW Pinnacle Ct 7:15 AM



345 CKHS AM Plateau Cir NW & Plateau Cir NW 7:18 AM

345 CKHS AM Ridgepoint Dr NW & Ridgepoint Cir NW (SW) 7:20 AM

345 CKHS AM Ridgepoint Dr NW & Vantage Vista Pl NW 7:21 AM

345 CKHS PM

345 CKHS PM Ridgetop & Marigold 2:53 PM

345 CKHS PM Quail Run Dr NW & Ridgetop Blvd NW 2:54 PM

345 CKHS PM Quail Run Dr  2nd Quail Run 2:55 PM

345 CKHS PM Ridgepoint Dr NW & Vantage Vista Pl NW 2:56 PM

345 CKHS PM NW Viewmont Ct & Ridgepoint Dr NW 2:58 PM

345 CKHS PM Ridgetop BLVD NW & Pinnacle Ct 3:00 PM

345 CKHS PM Ridgetop Blvd NW & Plateau Cir NW (NE) 3:02 PM

347 CKHS AM

347 CKHS AM Monte Vista Ln NW & NW Bucklin Hill Rd 7:21 AM

347 CKHS AM NW Bucklin Hill Rd & Olson Rd NW 7:22 AM

347 CKHS AM Spinnaker Blvd NW & Whaling Ave NW (E) 7:24 AM

347 CKHS AM NW Bucklin Hill Rd & Richardson Rd NW (NE) 7:25 AM

347 CKHS AM NW Bucklin Hill Rd & Fredrickson Rd NW (NW) 7:26 AM

347 CKHS AM Cranway Ln NW & NW Bucklin Hill Rd 7:27 AM

347 CKHS AM Bushlac Ln NW & Mickelberry Rd NW 7:30 AM

347 CKHS PM

347 CKHS PM Monte Vista Ln NW & NW Bucklin Hill Rd 2:53 PM

347 CKHS PM NW Bucklin Hill Rd & Olson Rd NW 2:55 PM

347 CKHS PM Spinnaker Blvd NW & Whaling Ave NW (NW) 2:59 PM

347 CKHS PM NW Bucklin Hill Rd & Richardson Rd NW (NE) 3:03 PM

347 CKHS PM NW Bucklin Hill Rd & Fredrickson Rd NW (NW) 3:04 PM

347 CKHS PM 2014 NW Myhre Rd-First bus stop sign 3:05 PM

347 CKHS PM Enterprise Ln NW & NW Myhre Pl 3:06 PM

347 CKHS PM NW Derryfield Dr & Ridgepark Pl NW 3:13 PM

347 CKHS PM Boardwalk Pl NW & Ridgetop Blvd NW 3:15 PM


